Stdwestfalen | Sommer 2024
TC Lossel-Roden (5023302)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Gerickestr. 13, 58644 Iserlohn
T 02374 71118 info.tc-Ir@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Neumann, Helmut
T 0170 3010144 helmut.neumann@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Fritsch, Benjamin
T 0170 5562032 fritsch@vioso.com
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Herren 6er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Felix Burghardt

m 01573 2575201, felix@bu-email.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Block, Jurgen
Godde, Jonas
Jastrzebski, Daniel
Bleja, Moritz

Senf, Jendrik
David, Sven
Trock, Marco
Burghardt, Felix
Block, Henry
Trock, Lukas
Hoelter, Yannik
Brommer, Aaron
Degener, Erik
Hellmich, Jonas
Rubenthaler, Yannick
(SG mit TC Holzwickede)
Sahlmann, Mati
Rehmus, Nils Eric
Stolz, Johannes
Block, Vitus

Bryk, Maksim
Tiemann, Robert
Fritsch, Konrad
Schulte, Mats
PreuR3, Levin
Rottgers, Benedikt
Block, Lukas
Degener, Tim
Jeger, Leonard
Fritsch, Leonard
Schulte Rosier, Philipp

ID-Nr.

16900345
19950154
18902547
19850376
18701260
19257084
10464882
10353859
10550418
10255665
19763698
10918193
10452930
18997868
10354038

10153921
10351963
10156605
10841401
10842163
10920762
11099703
10919891
10919790
10365095
10152345
10751657
10570857
10771476
18754719

LK

LK12,3
LK13,8
LK15,2
LK16,0
LK16,3
LK19,6
LK19,9
LK20,1
LK20,4
LK20,5
LK21,5
LK22,6
LK23,3
LK23,3
LK23,6

LK23,8
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK23,4
LK23,0
LK23,2
LK25,0
LK24,2
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0

DR

Ra. Name (Nat.)
31 Selent, Johannes
32 Wille, Joe-Stefan
33 Jager, Moritz
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ID-Nr. LK DR
19662873 LK24,0
19764126 LK24,0
10152347 LK24,0
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